Jun 01 2024 (18:50) India Rail Info

Gorakhpur - Aishbagh Intercity Express/15069 - Exp - NER
TLR/Tulsipur to BNZ/Badshahnagar
3h 24m - 184 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 03:45 7 0 46 |84 |NER
2 |P Peppeganj 04:14 04:15 Tm (0 |1 22 |64 [85 |NER
3 @] Campierganj 04:27 04:28 Tm |0 |1 35 |44 |84 |NER
4 |ANDN |Anand Nagar Junction 04:37 04:39 2m |1 |1 41 62 |86 |[NER
5 BMJ Bridgemanganj 04:52 04:54 2m (1 |1 55 |63 |87 |NER
6 |SDDN |Siddharth Nagar 05:11 05:13 2m |0 |1 73 |70 NER
7 |SOT |Shohratgarh 05:29 05:31 2m (1 |1 91 72 NER
8 |BNY |Barhni 05:49 05:51 2m (1 |1 113 |67 |99 |NER
9 |PPW |Pachperwa 06:05 06:07 2m (0 |1 128 |62 NER
10 |TLR |Tulsipur 06:29 06:31 2m (1 |1 151 |60 |112 |NER
11 [(BLP  |Balrampur 07:01 07:03 2m |1 |1 181 |49 |113 |NER
12 |GD Gonda Junction 07:52 07:55 3m |4 |1 221 |64 |105 [NER
13 |BBK |Barabankijunction 09:18 09:20 2m (3 |1 311 |42 |125 |NR
14 |BNZ |Badshahnagar 09:55 09:58 3m (02 |1 335 |13 [117 [NER
15 |ASH Aishbagh Junction 10:40 1,3 (1 344 |- 118 |NER

Jun 01 2024 (18:50) https://indiarailinfo.com




